l M RE: [External] X
e

C @ mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#search/fuel+nozzle/FMfcgzGkXwNbNRwrmCNzDdvCrBSrkqbf

M Gmail

I— Compose
[J Inbox

W Starred
© Ssnoozed
> Sent

B Drafts
Meet

B New meeting

B Joina meeting

Hangouts
o Nor Izzati

No recent chats
Start a new one

- 9 %

0 GAMEO11 - Ven..docx A

GAMS=GAM X | [T PRUFTECHN! x | [l InstrumentC: x | [l Contact-Me x | (©) WhatsApp X

Q

&

galaxyaerosp. X | @ waive - Goog X | +

fuel nozzle X 3 @ @
o 0o 8 0o ¢ B » 20f48 ¢ > )
RE: [External] REQ FOR SPARE: FUEL NOZZLE FOR M72-01 CRM:00097000434 inbox x & O
GP PWC PWCS NOZZLES Tue,Jun29,11:29 PM (12hours ago) ¥ 4

to izzatiazmi@galaxyaerospace.my, atigahsyuhada@galaxyaerospace.my, redzuan@galaxyaerospace.my, saiful@galaxyaerospace.my, shazalie@galaxyaero =

Hello Nor,
Thank you for your request, we are able to offer the following material:

Exchange Quote:

PN Price per unit (USD)
3059126-01 $593
3058617-01 $593 +
**Quantities outside of complete sets are subject to individual pricing of $792 each.
New/Outright:
PN Price per unit (USD) Lead Time
3059126-01 $11,453.00 90 days
3058617-01 $11,453.00 90 days
3057362-01 $52.01 15 days
AS3209-013 $0.93 10 days
AS53209-015 2.1 10 days
AS3209-012 $1.67 10 days
AS53209-018 $2.74 5 days
Please note that we require a 30 day advance notice for all exchange orders before shipment, this time period starts from the day we receive all required information »
to process the order. Cores are required to be returned to PWCS within 15 days of shipping the exchanges. Please be advised that your repairable core must not be
B TD-2021-06-122 (.xlsx A @ Quotation (1).pdf A B GAM_SG_RAIM-0D..pdf A Showall = X

W} ENG

Light rain




